
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= PARTIAL RELEASE; Name=
AMSOUTH BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199202180000
05265

02/18/1992
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTIAN
LIMIT

389 572 15 58 Lot#:90
Book:15 Pg:58
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR,
PHASE II

199204160000
47071

04/16/1992
11:28:57

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

16 20 Lot#:1 Lot:D
Book:16 Pg:20
Desc:AND 1 E

199204200000
50831

04/20/1992
10:26:02

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

15 58 Lot#:130
Book:15 Pg:58

199204200000
50841

04/20/1992
10:26:03

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

15 107 Lot#:3 Book:15
Pg:107

199204200000
50861

04/20/1992
10:26:04

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LTD

15 58 Lot#:97
Book:15 Pg:58

199204200000
51461

04/20/1992
01:56:18

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

15 58 Lot#:96
Book:15 Pg:58

199205140000
83251

05/14/1992
03:50:53

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN

15 58 Lot#:75
Book:15 Pg:58

199207160001
42591

07/16/1992
01:40:50

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN

16 62 Lot#:11
Book:16 Pg:62

199208060001
62261

08/06/1992
02:37:16

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

15 58 Lot#:134
Book:15 Pg:58

199208060001
62271

08/06/1992
02:37:17

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 62 Lot#:12
Book:16 Pg:62

199208060001
62291

08/06/1992
02:37:19

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 62 Lot#:15
Book:16 Pg:62

199208060001
62281

08/06/1992
02:37:18

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 62 Lot#:13
Book:16 Pg:62

199208060001
62301

08/06/1992
02:37:20

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 62 Lot#:18
Book:16 Pg:62

199208060001
62321

08/06/1992
02:37:21

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 63 Lot#:7 Book:16
Pg:63



199208060001
62311

08/06/1992
02:37:20

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 63 Lot#:6 Book:16
Pg:63

199208060001
62341

08/06/1992
02:37:23

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 63 Lot#:11
Book:16 Pg:63

199208060001
62331

08/06/1992
02:37:22

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 63 Lot#:8 Book:16
Pg:63

199209080001
92361

09/08/1992
10:59:01

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED PART

16 62 Lot#:14
Book:16 Pg:62

199209080001
92351

09/08/1992
10:59:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED PART

14 91 Lot#:4 Book:14
Pg:91

199209140001
99151

09/14/1992
09:49:14

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

15 58 Lot#:141
Book:15 Pg:58

199209140001
99201

09/14/1992
09:49:20

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 89 Lot#:49
Book:16 Pg:89

199209140001
99191

09/14/1992
09:49:18

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 89 Lot#:44
Book:16 Pg:89

199209140001
99171

09/14/1992
09:49:16

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 89 Lot#:33
Book:16 Pg:89

199209300002
17941

09/30/1992
03:56:53

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED

15 107 Lot#:8 Book:15
Pg:107

199209300002
17961

09/30/1992
03:56:56

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED P

16 89 Lot#:4 Book:16
Pg:89

199209300002
17951

09/30/1992
03:56:55

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED P

15 107 Lot#:12
Book:15
Pg:107

199210300002
52261

10/30/1992
11:29:17

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

MASSEY,
DOUGLAS R

199211130002
67311

11/13/1992
01:04:24

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 89 Lot#:10
Book:16 Pg:89

199211020002
54311

11/02/1992
02:01:09

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 63 Lot#:13
Book:16 Pg:63



199301120000
10871

01/12/1993
02:21:04

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 62 Lot#:19
Book:16 Pg:62


