Inatrumant #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Dog Tung	AMSOU Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	ManDaga	First Reference	Lagal
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Рапу Коїе	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	Page	Марвоок	MapPage	First Reference	Description
199202180000 05265	02/18/1992 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTIAN LIMIT	389	572	15	58		Lot#:90 Book:15 Pg:58 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, PHASE II
199204160000 47071	04/16/1992 11:28:57	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD			16	20		Lot#:1 Lot:D Book:16 Pg:20 Desc:AND 1 E
199204200000 50831	04/20/1992 10:26:02	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD			15	58		Lot#:130 Book:15 Pg:58
199204200000 50841	04/20/1992 10:26:03	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD			15	107		Lot#:3 Book:15 Pg:107
199204200000 50861	04/20/1992 10:26:04	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LTD			15	58		Lot#:97 Book:15 Pg:58
199204200000 51461	04/20/1992 01:56:18	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE				15	58		Lot#:96 Book:15 Pg:58
199205140000 83251	05/14/1992 03:50:53	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN			15	58		Lot#:75 Book:15 Pg:58
199207160001 42591	07/16/1992 01:40:50	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN			16	62		Lot#:11 Book:16 Pg:62
199208060001 62261	08/06/1992 02:37:16	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			15	58		Lot#:134 Book:15 Pg:58
199208060001 62271	08/06/1992 02:37:17	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			16	62		Lot#:12 Book:16 Pg:62
199208060001 62291	08/06/1992 02:37:19	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			16	62		Lot#:15 Book:16 Pg:62
199208060001 62281	08/06/1992 02:37:18	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			16	62		Lot#:13 Book:16 Pg:62
199208060001 62301	08/06/1992 02:37:20	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			16	62		Lot#:18 Book:16 Pg:62
199208060001 62321	08/06/1992 02:37:21	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI			16	63		Lot#:7 Book:16 Pg:63

199208060001	08/06/1992	AMSOUTH	Grantor	PARTIAL	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN		16	63	1	Lot#:6 Book:16
62311	02:37:20	BANK		RELEASE	MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P					Pg:63
199208060001 62341	08/06/1992 02:37:23	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		16	63		Lot#:11 Book:16 Pg:63
199208060001 62331	08/06/1992 02:37:22	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		16	63		Lot#:8 Book:16 Pg:63
199209080001 92361	09/08/1992 10:59:01	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PART		16	62		Lot#:14 Book:16 Pg:62
199209080001 92351	09/08/1992 10:59:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PART		14	91		Lot#:4 Book:14 Pg:91
199209140001 99151	09/14/1992 09:49:14	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		15	58		Lot#:141 Book:15 Pg:58
199209140001 99201	09/14/1992 09:49:20	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		16	89		Lot#:49 Book:16 Pg:89
199209140001 99191	09/14/1992 09:49:18	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		16	89		Lot#:44 Book:16 Pg:89
199209140001 99171	09/14/1992 09:49:16	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI		16	89		Lot#:33 Book:16 Pg:89
199209300002 17941	09/30/1992 03:56:53	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED		15	107		Lot#:8 Book:15 Pg:107
199209300002 17961	09/30/1992 03:56:56	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED P		16	89		Lot#:4 Book:16 Pg:89
199209300002 17951	09/30/1992 03:56:55	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED P		15	107		Lot#:12 Book:15 Pg:107
199210300002 52261	10/30/1992 11:29:17	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	MASSEY, DOUGLAS R					
199211130002 67311	11/13/1992 01:04:24	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		16	89		Lot#:10 Book:16 Pg:89
199211020002 54311	11/02/1992 02:01:09	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		16	63		Lot#:13 Book:16 Pg:63

	01/12/1993 02:21:04	AMSOUTH BANK		RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			16	62		Lot#:19 Book:16 Pg:62	
--	------------------------	-----------------	--	---------	------------------------------------------------------	--	--	----	----	--	--------------------------	--